
Central Baseball Varsity Schedule-2024 

Away Home Date Time 

Villa Rica Central Tuesday, Feb 6 5:30 

Central Villa Rica Tuesday Feb, 13 5:55 

Temple Central @UWG Thursday Feb, 15 5:30 

Heritage School Newnan Central Saturday, Feb 17 1:00 

Langston Hughes Central Saturday, Feb 17 7:00 

Central Locust Grove Tuesday, Feb 20 5:30 

Central Heard Thursday, February 22 5:30 

Bremen Central Monday, February 26 5:30 P.M 

Central Cass Wednesday, February 28 5:30 

Central Mt. Pisgah Saturday, March 2 12:00/2:30 

Cass Central Tuesday, March 5 5:30 

Central Bowdon Friday, March 8 5:55 

Cedartown Central Tuesday, March 12 5:30 P.M. 

Central Cedartown DH Thursday, March 14 5:00 P.M 

Central Sonoraville Tuesday, March 19 5:30. 

Sonoraville Central DH Friday, March 22 5:00 

Central Heritage Tuesday, March 26 5:30 

Heritage Central DH Friday, March 29 5:00 

Central Maynard Jackson Tuesday, April 2 6:00 

Central South Paulding Friday, April 5 5:00  

Norwest Central Monday, April 8 5:30 

Central Northwest DH Wednesday, April 10 4:30/7:00 

Central Southeast Monday, April 15 5:30 

Southeast Central DH Wednesday, April 17 
5:00/7:30 

SENIOR NIGHT 

 


